NeuJTOWwWN

The Packaging Experts

BRING YOUR PACKAGING INTO FOCUS




Introducti

Everything we do is about being focused on customer ne
promise to you is that we will deliver #EpicService in every as
of our work as your packaging partner. WWe have worked with a
wide variety of industries since 1977 to establish a reputation as
being honest, reliable, quality driven and motivated to exceed your

expectations.

Expert product knowledde

We know what every single product can be used for, what they can’t

be used for and have even learned of strange applications — useful for
thinking outside the box. Our sales, marketing and purchasing te
have regular product training both in-house and on manufacturer

e unde r customers

Our sales team w
require, what th
that is delivery,
will do our very be

Nationwide coverage

With our excellent warehousing facilities,
h own fleet of vehicles, we have the infras
o R ¥ your requirements. Local clients can benefit f

delivery service or if you're further afield we
parcel or pallet services.

ms and ou

in place to

our same

arrange next
.

We convert and manyfacture

We have in-house conversion and manufacturing machinery that

allows us to supply cardboard boxes and adhesive tapes to your exact
measurements. Custom printed tapes and cardboard box services

are available on a small or large scale.

We look forward to hearing from you

2 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



nNeuwTouwn

The Packaging Experts

Industries we Contents
specialise in are:

Adhesive Tapes

Cushioning & Protective Packagding

Boxes, Crates and Pallets pade 18

Strapping

Print/POS

Product Index

Looking for something specific?
For a complete product listing please refer to page 33 at the back of the
catalogue.

See what our customers say about us...

“Through their innovations “Each and every time we make
we achieved significant cost contact the same friendly,
reduction to our service professional, first class service
operations while positively is given. Even if we ask for an

impacting our customers immediate delivery! Nothing is
experience” ever too much trouble”

Dell Computers KAC (Honeywell)
Furnishings

e S

Retail All prices quoted are ex works and exclusive of VAT. All transactions are subject to our terms and
conditions of sale that are available upon request. Prices and specification are correct at the time
of printing and may be subject to change without naotice at any time. All orders are subject to final
acceptance and must meet a minimum order value of £120.

All product names, logos, brands and images are property of their respective owners.

sales@newtownpackaging.com 3




Packading tapes

Buff or Clear packaging tape is suitable for sealing cardboard boxes. Our rolls
are supplied in 48mm or 72mm widths on a standard 75mm core size.

() Buff packaging tape range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Economy Range - \Water based acrylic adhesive, 28Mu PP fim. Ideal for new boxes, nat recycled or secane

NP1103.00-48 Buff Acrylic 4Bmm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

Mid Range - Great for most applications. Solvent (better) and Hot Melt (good) adhesive, suitable for all ba

NP1103.01--00 Buff Hotmelt 48mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Roalls
NP1104.01—-24 Buff Hotmelt 48mm x 132m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls
NP1104.01-75 Buff Hotmelt 72mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 24 Rolls
NP1104.01—-33 Buff Solvent 48mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Roalls

() Clear packading tape rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Economy Range - \Water based acrylic adhesive, 28Mu PP Film. Ideal for new cartons, not recycled or sece

NP1103.48—-48 Clear Acrylic 48mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

Mid Range - Great for most applications. Solvent (better) and Hot Melt (good) Adhesive, suitable for all &

NP1104.00-35 Clear Hotmelt 48mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Roalls
NP1104.00-06 Clear Hotmelt 48mm x 132m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls
NP1104.01-72 Clear Hotmelt 72mm x 66m Roall 1 Case - 24 Rolls
NP1104.00-30 Clear Solvent 48mm x 66m Roll 1 Case - 36 Roalls
NP1105.00-00 Clear Solvent 72mm x 132m Roll 1 Case - 24 Rolls

() N-Tape range

N-Tape has 150m of high performance packaging tape per roll by utilising a smaller core.
This means you’ll change rolls over less often on your tape dispenser, saving you valuable time.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

N-Tape - Double length 150m length rolls for less dispenser roll changes

NP1148.01-150 Brown Low Noise 48mm x 150m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls
NP1148.00-150 Clear Low Noise 48mm x 150m CLEAR Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

Beneﬁts C/) Less dispenser roll changes
C/) Takes up less storage space

Of N'Tape: (¥) Reduces your packaging waste

4 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



C Printed packading tapes newwtouwn

The Packaging Experts

Printed packaging tapes are available with standard text prints such as
‘FRAGILE" or they can be custom printed with your company logo, message
or design.

() Standard text printed tape rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE  MIN. ORDER QTY

FRLNP Fragile 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Ralls

GHWC Glass Handle With Care 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

TWBOREJ  Reject 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

TWB0QCH Q.C. Hold 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

TWB0QCI  Q.C. Rejected 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

TWBOTWU  This Way Up 50mm x 66m PP Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

() Custom printed lodo tape rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE  MIN. ORDER GTY

Roll 4 Cases - 144 Rolls

Custom Printed PP Acrylic Tape 48mm x 66m 2 Colour

Custom Printed PP Hot Melt Tape 48mm x 66m 2 Colour Roll 4 Cases - 144 Rolls

Custom Printed PVC Solvent Tape 48mm x 66m 2 Colour Roll 4 Cases - 144 Rolls

(11
We can also

print on paper
packaging tapes
-see pade 63

sales@newtownpackaging.com 5



Recyclable packaging tapes I
pape;_‘:':b\e
Self adhesive paper tape rande e

Self adhesive paper tape requires no wetting before application, it is ready to use off
the roll due to its high strength adhesive backing. A great alternative to traditional
packaging tapes with environmental benefits.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY
Self Adhesive Paper Tape

NP1133.72-38  5/A Paper Taps @8rim x SO el 1 Gase - 48 ol

NP1133.48—-48 S/A Paper Tape 48mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

NP1133.7272  5/A Paper Tape 7RSO ol Case - 24 Folls

Gummed paper tape range

Gummed paper tape is an environmentally friendly option for sealing cardboard boxes.
The adhesive backing needs to be water activated before application.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Gummed Paper Tape

NP1101.01-02  Gurimed Paper Tepe 3B 200 70gem GBnm o) ol 1 CagBES ol
NP1101.01-01  Gummed Paper Tape 48mm x 200mm 70g5m (38mm Core) Roll 1 Case - %RD"S

NP1101.01-04  Gummed Paper Tape 70mm x 200mm 70g!

Gummed paper tape dispensers rangde

() Electric water activated tape () Manual water activated tape
dispenser dispenser

The largest tape capacity dispenser in the A simple-to-use, rugged and reliable manual water
industry. Suitable for plain and reinforced activated tape dispenser. Suitable for plain and
tape up to 70mm wide. Programmable keys reinforced tape up to 76mm wide. The dispenser

to set tape lengths up or down in 12.7mm has a 15 preset tape lengths measured in inches
increments. on the dial.

6 Sales Office: 01527 517 517




Single sided tapes ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

(U Masking tape range

Masking tape is a hand tearable crepe paper-based tape used for many general purpose and DIY applications.

(U Orange builders masking tape rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP1261.80-48 Masking Tape 50mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 24 Rolls

Orange builders masking tape is a multipurpose heavy duty outdoor masking tape that leaves no residue.

() Filament tape range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY

NP1260.00-50 Newtown 50mm x 33m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

Filament tape is a strong clear tape reinforced with glass fibres. It is suitable for heavy duty sealing of
cardboard boxes and heavy pallet loads.

a . STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY
/ N
NP1122.00-00 Cross-Weave Tape 18mm x 50m Rall 1 Case - 96 Rolls
\\ o y NP1122.00—-30 Cross-Weave Tape 48mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 36 Rolls

() Cloth/Gaffa tape range

Gaffa tape is a flexible woven tape with an aggressive adhesive, suitable for a wide range of applications. It is
waterproof, easy to tear, strong and conformable.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP1206.02-48 Silverback 50mm x 50m BLACK Roll 1 Case - 24 Rolls

sales@newtownpackaging.com 7



Double sided tapes (thin bond)

() Double sided tissue rande

Standard Tissue - A good high tack, general purpose double sided tissue for bonding, paper; card and other light weight

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN ORDER QTY
NP1321.00-15 Double Sided Tissue Tape 12mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 92 Rolls
NP1321.00-19 Double Sided Tissue Tape 19mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 56 Rolls
NP1321.00-00 Double Sided Tissue Tape 25mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 48 Rolls

High Performance Tissue - Double sided tissue with a super aggressive adhesive for more demanding applications

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP1348.00—12 Double Sided Tissue Tape 12mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 88 Rolls
NP1348.00-18 Double Sided Tissue Tape 19mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 56 Rolls
NP1348.00—-25 Double Sided Tissue Tape 25mm x 50m Roll 1 Case - 40 Rolls

() Fingerlift double sided tape range

Fingerlift- A general purpose double sided tape with an oversized liner, popular for printing finishing

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN ORDER QTY
NP1365.00-00 Fingerlift 6,/12mm x 50m Double Sided Tape Roll 1 Case - B0 Ralls
NP1365.00-15 Fingerlift 12/18mm x 50m Double Sided Tape Roll 1 Case - 40 Rolls
- = NP1365.00-05 Fingerlift 18/24mm x 50m Double Sided Tape Roll 1 Case - 30 Ralls

() Clear PET double sided tape range

Newtown ‘Red Liner’ Clear PET Tape - Great for acrylics and trim bonding, aggressive adhesive

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN ORDER QTY
NP1356.70-12 Red Liner Double Sided Tape 12mm x 50m  Roll 1 Case - 24 Rolls
NP1356.70-19 Red Liner Double Sided Tape 19mm x 50m  Roll 1 Case - 18 Rolls
NP1356.70-25 Red Liner Double Sided Tape 26mm x 50m  Roll 1 Case - 12 Rolls

O Tape application machine range  AQre you slowly applying
double sided tapes by hand?

‘ E::‘ ks (¥) Up to 1200% faster than taping by hand
T y F‘ \ CJ) Tape a wide variety of different materials
« ‘ \ ﬁ\

@ Apply tapes with precision accuracy

(¥) Easy to use, setup and maintain

Popular Applications Include:

w2

Visit www.tapemachines.co.uk to learn more!

8 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



() Double sided tapes (thick bond)

neuwtown

The Packaging Experts

() Multipurpose
® Bonds all untreated
metals

® Economical and fast
application

o \Withstand high
temperatures

GPH 19mm x 33m

-
() Bond to glass : 5
Wy
E% Y
R
e Creates clear bond L
lines % \%
e Quick and easy ¢ ‘:"’
é >
g8
£
A
s
¥ i
il
& &
s
4910 19mmx 33m 4614 19mm x 33m

() Bond to plastics

® Resists plastisising

® Good strong bonds

4941 19mm x 33m

() Post powder coat or
low surface energy (LSE)

® Bonds to powder coated surfaces
@ High initial tack

e Fast and clean

5952 19mm x 33m

(L) Double sided foam tape

® General purposes double sided foam tape

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

NP1355.00--25 Foam 25mm x 50m x 1mm

UNIT OF SALE

MIN. ORDER QTY

1 Case - 24 Rolls

sales@newtownpackagding.com 9



Removable fasteners

() Hook & loop fastener / Velcro®

Hook and loop or Velcro® fasteners consist of two plastic sheets of little
hooks and smaller loops, which adhere when pressed together. They can be
separated when pulled apart. Both sides have standard self adhesive on the
back. Sheets of discs or squares can also be supplied.

() Hook & loop fastener / Uelcra® range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP1309.03—45 Fastener Loop 20mm x 25m Roll Roll

Dia. x 25m (Adhesive)

() Magnetic tape

A flexible tape that is magnetic on one face and self-adhesive on the other,
available in A polarity or B polarity. If you are applying tape to tape, then you
will need one of each polarity type as Type A will only attract to Type B.

(1) Magnetic tape range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE  MIN. ORDER GTY

NP1212.12—78

Magnetic Tape 12.7mm x 30m - TYPE B (Std Adh.)

NP1212.12—24 Magnetic Tape 25.4mm x 30m - TYPE B (Std Adh.) Roll 1 Roll

4 Why don't you save Buy Hook and Loop OR Magnetic Tape Cut to Size! )

gOU fSE]f time? Save your business hours of man-power by ordering your hook and loop OR
magnetic tape in pre-cut strips! No waste - we cut what you need!* We can
turn-around your bespoke order by next day in most cases.

® Hook and loop OR magnetic tape

® Single OR paired pieces

® |Low min, order guantity

® |ength...that's up to you!

* All bespoke orders carry a +/- 10% production tolerance.

10 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



() Low tack protection films NeuwTtown

The Packaging Experts

Low tack protection films are a great way to protect surfaces from damage in the various stages of
manufacturing, storage and/or distribution process. We have films suitable to protect plastic, coated
metals (including textured finishes), uncoated metals and glass without leaving any residue. All our films are
available in any width and are UV stable.

O Coated metals (including textured finishes)

Suitable for metals and powder coated surfaces, option for textured surfaced available

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT OF SALE
NP1252.23~ Co-Ex Protection Film (Std.) @ENE@ WHTE Any Roll
NP1238.23— Co-Ex Protection Film (Thick] @@ WHTE Any Roll

() Uncoated metals

Suitable for aluminium, steel and stainless steel

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT OF SALE
NP1238.02— Black Protection Film Any Roll

(') Plastics

Suitable for plastic laminates and PVC profiles

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT OF SALE
NP1225.00— Clear Pratection Film CLEAR Any Roll

() Glass

Suitable for all types of glass applications

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT OF SALE
NP1260.060~  Blue Pratection Film Any Roll

1,
.@, 'ANY WIDTH'
et

11

Need help choosing

a suitable protection
film? Call 01527 517 517
to speak to one of our
technical experts for
advice and support. , ,

sales@newtownpackaging.com 11



() Bubble wrap

We offer a comprehensive range of small and large Rey product features/benefits:
bubble wrap in a variety of sizes. Our 200m length () Nylon barrier to stop the air from escaping
bubble wrap rolls allow you to store up to tWiCe @S MUGCR o

in the same space. Perforated bubble wrap, bubble () Easy tear provide tearing by hand in straight
. . . ; line - no need for a knife
sheets and anti-static options are also available t00.

5 @ Anti-static bubble - eliminates hazard of static
cee Pags\;w electricity
(
fof Oeu bubb\'e\)e
ba; jeerne™
(=)

hiCap' E

Energy saving
+ Effective in warehous"?
&
Effective in protec'”
port

XM Eeonomical in tran?

riendly
Environmentally "¢

Do, ol
- oduc
Products protect your P'°

=

(L) Bubble wrap rarlg,eb

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE  MIN. ORDER QTY

NP7015.00—200 Bubble Small 1500mm x 200m Roll 1 Bundle - 1 Roll

NP7060.10—-00 Bubble Small 1000mm x 100m Roall 1 Bundle - 1 Roll

NP7060.00—20 Bubble Small 600mm x 100m Roll 1 Bundle - 2 Rolls

NP7060.00--25 Bubble Small 300mm x 100m Roll 1 Bundle - 5 Rolls

NP7100.00—27 Bubble Large 1500mm x 50m Roll 1 Bundle - 1 Rall
NP7100.00—-10 Bubble Large 1200mm x 50m Roll 1 Bundle - 1 Rall
NP7100.00—75 Bubble Large 750mm x 45m Roll 1 Bundle - 2 Ralls
NP7100.00-60 Bubble Large 600mm x 50m Roll 1 Bundle - 2 Ralls

12 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



Foam products ﬂeWt W

The Packaging Experts

Poly foam / Jiffy® foam range

Poly foam is a light weight multipurpose PE foam to prevent abrasion, marking and scratching to your
products.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE  MIN. ORDER QTY

NP7300.00-10 Poly Foam Ralls 500mm x 300m x 1mm Roll 1 Bundle

NP7300.00-60 Poly Foam Ralls 8B00mm x 300m x 1mm Roll 1 Bundle -
NP7300.00-25 Poly Foam Rolls 750mm x 300m x 1Tmm Roall 1 Bundle

NP7300.00-05 Poly Foam Rolls 1000mm x 300m x 1mm Roall 1 Bundle !
NP7300.15-00 Poly Foam Rolls 1500mm x 300m x 1mm Roall 1 Bundle —
NP7300.25-25 Poly Foam Rolls 1000mm x 120m x 2.5mm  Roll 1 Bundle

NP7300.15-25 Paly Foam Rolls 1500mm x 120m x 2.5mm  Roll 1 Bundle

Foam profiles range

Foam profiles provide excellent surface and edge protection to the products you are packing. Available in a
wide range of different sizes and shapes.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NS12610.1 Foam Profile 70/10 Corner 3180/ Box 1 Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP7310.06-00  Foam Profile 50,/50 x 2m 540m/ Box 1 Box
NP7310.06-50  Foam Profile 75/75 x 2m 210m/ Box 1 Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QGTY
NP731006-99  Foam Profile 8/18 x 2m 400m/Box 1 Box
NP731006-30  Foam Profile 20/35 x 2m 260m,/ Box 1 Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP7315.11-09 Foam Profile 15/9 x 2m 540m/ Box 1 Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP7310.06-19 Foam Corner Shape 8,18 x 100mm 1800 Pieces/Bag 1 Box
NP731006-35  Foam Corner Shape 20/35x 100mm 1800 Pieces/Bag 1 Box
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
SG36,/26 Foam Profile 5/15 x 2m 400m/Box 1 Box

sales@newtownpackaging.com 13



() Corrugated products

() Corrugated paper rande

Corrugated paper rolls are an environmentally
friendly and cost-effective solution for a wide
variety of packaging applications. It is a great
alternative to bubble wrap and other plastic
packaging products.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP7500.00-12 Corrugated Paper 1250mm x 75m (C Flute] Roll 1 Roll

NP7500.00-11 Corrugated Paper 1000mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 1 Rall

NP7500.00-750  Corrugated Paper 750mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 2 Rolls
NP7500.00-10 Corrugated Paper 600mm x 75m (C Flute) Roall 2 Rolls
NP7500.00-450 Corrugated Paper 450mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 2 Rolls
NP7500.00—20 Corrugated Paper 200mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 5 Ralls
NP7500.00-52 Corrugated Paper 125mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 10 Rolls
NP7500.80—-86 Corrugated Paper 80mm x 75m (C Flute) Roll 10 Ralls

() Corner eddes rande

Keep pallets secure and edges protected using our card
corner edge protection. These L shape card lengths are the
best way to keep boxed pallets square and keep the edges
pristine.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY

NP7920.20—-20 50mm x 50mm x 936mm x 2mm 1000 30 (Pack]

14 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



() Paper products nNeuwTtown

The Packaging Experts

() Kraft and imitation kraft paper range

Kraft paper is suitable for interleaving and wrapping of products
or parcels. It is available in a 100% virgin pulp version or an
imitation version made from recycled pulp. Available in various
roll widths from 600mm wide up to 1200mm wide.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Kraft Paper Rolls - Available in virgin or imitation material

NP7600.00-10 Kraft Paper [Virgin] B00Omm x 200m (88gsm) Roll 1 Roll
NP7600.00—-15 Kraft Paper [Virgin] 800mm x 200m (88gsm) Roll 1 Roll
NP7600.00—25 Kraft Paper [Virgin] 1200mm x 200m (88gsm) Roll 1 Roll
NP7610.00—-06 Kraft Paper [Imitation] B00mm x 200m (88gsm) Roll 1 Roll
NP7610.00-00 Kraft Paper [Imitation] 900mm x 200m (88gsm) Roll 1 Roll

() Paper bubble wrap range

Paper bubble wrap is made from 100% recyclable material

and is biodegradable. Due to its absorbent properties this paper
alternative still offers high impact protection. Available in rolls
widths from 300mm up to 1200mm wide. : Sl S R

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Paper Bubble \Wrap - Various widths available, sold in 70m length rolls

NSPaperBubble Paper Bubble Wrap 300mm,/500mm,/750mm,/1000mm,/1200mm x 70m  Roll 1 Roll

() Paper bags range

Paper bags are a greener alternative to traditional single use
polythene bags. They are 100% recyclable and available in
any size. They can also have a window or be printed with your
brand logo or message.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Paper Bags - Available in any size

NSPaperBags Paper Bags - made to order in any size Box 1 Box - 1,000 Bags

sales@newtownpackaging.com 15



() Void fill

Our range of Sealed Air void fill systems are designed to produce on demand packaging that offers a high level
of product protection. We offer air pillows or paper-based systems depending on the application at hand.

() Fill-Air® Rocket™ range

The Fill-Air® Rocket™ is an on-demand inflatable void-fill system machine that
can produce 100 feet of lightweight void fill material air pillow cushions per
minute.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Void Fill Pillows - Suitable for Fill-Air® Rocket™

NS Void Fill Pillows 200mm x 120mm (1280m]  Roll 1 Roll
NS Void Fill Pillows 200mm x 200mm (1280m)  Roll 1 Roll
NS Void Fill Pillows 300mm x 200mm (1280m]  Roll 1 Roll

() FasFil® EZ® Auto rande

The FasFil® EZ® Auto paper system produces lightweight single ply paper
void fill in both manual and programmed length modes. The paper used is
100% recyclable making it a sustainable option.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
Paper Rolls - Suitable for FasFil EZ® Auto®
NS Paper Rolls 377mm x 425m (1ply/60gsm]) Roll 1 Roll

() PadEZ™ rande

The PadEZ™ paper system produces double ply paper void fill suitable for
cushioning heavy duty and/or very delicate products. It can operate in both
manual and programmed length modes. The paper used is 100% recyclable
making it a sustainable option.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
Paper Roalls - Suitable for PadEZ™
NS Paper Rolls 740mm x 390m (2ply) Roll 1 Roall

We can supply you a void fill system on long-term
loan free of charge based on a minimum monthly

spend on consumables. Speak to your sales
representative or call us on 01527 517 517
for more information.

16 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



Postal products ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

(O Postal bags - bubble lined rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

B/00 Gold 120mm x210mm Self Seal B/00 1,000 100

E/2 Gold 220mm x 260mm Self Seal E/2 1,000 100

H/5 Gold 270mm x 360mm Self Seal H/5 1,000 50

(O Document enclosed wallets range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP1111.00-06 AB 110mm x 158mm 1,000 1 Box - 1,000 Wallets
NP1111.03—-A4 A4 318mm x 235mm 1,000 1 Box — 500 Wallets
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP1112.00-05 AB 110mm x 158mm 1,000 1 Box - 1,000 Wallets

O Mail Tuff™/polythene mailers rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY

(50mm S/A Lip) Grey Opague

(50mm S/A Lip) Grey Opaque

(50mm S/ A Lip) Grey Opaque

sales@newtownpackaging.com 17



Cardboard boxes

How do I choose a box?

Choosing the most suitable cardboard box for your requirements can
appear to be a daunting task! The below information and following pages
will demonstrate some of the options available to you. Do not hesitate

to give us a call or email to speak to our technical sales team for
assistance or advice.

Measuring a box

All box measurements are based on the internal dimensions. \\We ?\TZ
need to know the Length (L), Width (W) and Height (H) of the box S e @

in millimetres (mm) to ensure your boxes are made to the correct

| ==
size. ’ q‘w- \ b4
/

Choosing a box style

Boxes come in many styles and usually carry a style code, for example
‘0201°. These style codes are called ‘FEFCO’ styles. We split our
FEFCO styles into ‘Standard Boxes’ and ‘Die Cut Boxes'. We can
however also create completely bespoke designs too!

Single Wall
. Double Wall .
Single wall or double wall

AV A WAVAVAY
\VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA!

Triple Wall

The walls of a cardboard box come in a variety of thicknesses:

single wall, double wall and triple wall. A thicker wall increases the
strength and protection offered by a box. Our technical sales team will
recommend a wall thickness based on the weight of your products.

Plain, printed or with fitments

As standard we offer our boxes in plain brown or white. We also offer
the option to have your boxes printed with a variety of different print

options (see page 18). If you need a fitment inside your box to hold your
product(s) we can create these too (see page 18).

FAST DESIGN SAMPLES STOCR
E S /\.
- [
N : 2
©0—© S
Boxes made Free design Samples in Stock holding
fast consultation 48 hours services

18 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



() standard boxes neuwWtown

and d]e CUt boxes The Packaging Experts

() Standard boxes rande

Standard box styles manufactured to any size

Standard cardboard boxes come in a range of styles with the ‘0201° style being universally the most popular
manufactured box of all time. Standard box styles are cost effective, quick to manufacture and can be produced to

any size or quantity.
Hey product features/benefits:
(¥) Cost effective
(¥) Wide range of styles

(¥) Any size or quantity

0201 0200 0203

(¥) Versatile

(¥) Fast turnaround

0300 0411

Pallet Box

() Die cut boxes rande

Boxes for more complex packagding

Die cut boxes are the solution to more complex packaging problems which can’t be solved with a standard box.
They are manufactured by being stamped out of corrugated board so more complex designs can be created. For
example, certain types of die cut box can eliminate the need for tape to seal a box by creating interlocking flaps,
resulting in a better first impression to your customer.

Rey product features/benefits:
(¥) Aesthetically pleasing

(¥) Wide range of styles

(¥) Any size or quantity

0427 0421 0215

(¥) Easy to construct

@ Less tape for sealing

ANY ANY 48 HOUR PRINTING
SIZE QUANTITY  SAMPLES* AVAILABLE

sales@newtownpackaging.com 19



() Bespoke designs and fitments range

Precise packaging for your products

Printed boxes, bespoke designs and fitments

Bespoke designs and fitments are ideal to maximise product yield per box and eliminate unnecessary space
to maximise the efficiency of transporting goods. Box fitments can be made from corrugated, foam or more
unique solutions such as Korrvu® suspension / retention packaging. Reusable options are also available to

reduce packaging waste.

Rey product features/benefits:
(¥) Aesthetically pleasing

@ Reduce transport costs

() Precise fitment

(¥) Maximise space

(¥) Reusable options

() Printed boxes rande

Give a better first impression

Printed boxes are great for retail ready packaging, stock
identification purposes or to increase brand awareness.
Newtown can supply boxes printed using a number of
different print processes to suit your requirements.

The three different types of print we offer are:

Litho (offset) Print: Litho print offers the best quality
print with photographic printing results. Great for high
end retail packaging for products such as electronics,
cosmetics and food boxes. Litho print is best for high

volume production runs to achieve optimum pricing.

Didital Print: Digital print offers great quality (similar

to Litho), making it again suitable for high end retail
packaging. Digital print is mare cost effective than Litho
print in smaller quantities and requires minimum or zero
tooling fees.

Flexo Print: Flexo print has a much lower quality print
compared to Litho and Digital. It is best suited for larger
runs with simple designs of 3 colours or less due to
photographic results being much harder to achieve.

20 Sales Office: 01527 517 517

What is the best print for you? (quick reference)

Printing Type Litho Flexo Didital
Large quantity @ @

Lower quantity @
Smaller budget )
Photographic quality & @

3 colours or less @




O Wooden crates, cases and pallets ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

Wooden crates and cases are suitable for sea freight shipments of heavy equipment / products. They can
also be lined with various materials such as foam for extra protection. The difference between a crate and a
case is that a case in boarded to all sides, whilst a crate is open boarded.

All crates and cases are made to order.

() Pallets range

Pallets can be supplied four-way entry or two-way entry in a
variety of different grades (new or used).

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP1010.00-622 Pallet 622mm x 470mm Pallet 1 Pallet

NP1010.120-100 Euro Pallet 1200mm x 800mm (1000Kg]) Pallet 1 Pallet

CCHTERE AT (T RETY | t =
OEERETRINEREENE ('] 2 e | 09090909090 —— .

1 [YEEEE)

| n‘ln.unjmm
T LR r T o s
PR TR CELC LR S
PPPPTTRTTTAL DU
PRPRTTTITN LS s
qrann AR )

gt
pob gt




Stretch wrap (hand use)

Stretch wrap or pallet wrap is used to hold a number of items
together, usually to a pallet. \We supply stretch wrap in three
grades: light duty, medium duty and heavy duty. Options include
black or clear colours and the choice of having the rolls on a

flush or extended core. \

Stretch wrap (hand use) range L T
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP7043.12-11 Light Duty Stretch 400mm x 300m | Ext. Core CLEAR Rall 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7043.12-12  Light Duty Stretch 400mm x 300m | Flush Core CLEAR Roll 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7040.02—-40  Light Duty Stretch 400mm x 300m | Ext. Core Roll 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7017.00-00  Medium Duty Stretch 400mm x 300m | Ext. Core CLEAR Rall 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7017.00-15  Medium Duty Stretch 500mm x 300m | Flush Core ~ CLEAR Roll 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NS28551 Medium Duty Stretch 400mm x 300m | Ext. Core Roll 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7034.04-00  Heavy Duty Stretch 400mm x 200m | Ext. Core CLEAR Rall 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NS33968.1 Heavy Duty Stretch 400mm x 200m | Flush Core CLEAR Roall 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7025.03-00  Heavy Duty Stretch 400mm x 250m | Flush Core Roll 1 Box - 6 Rolls
NP7720.00-00  Mini Stretch Hand Rolls 100mm x 150m CLEAR Roall 1 Box - 40 Rolls

Stretch wrap dispensers range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
NP8400.00-00 Dispenser Stretch Wrap 400mm - 500mm Unit 1
NP8838.38—38 Dispenser Stretch Wrap 100mm Swivel Unit 1
NP8010.00-100 Dispenser Stretch Wrap 100mm Unit 1

[
Y\

! ~

NP8400.00-00 NP8838.38-38 NP8010.00-100

22 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



Stretch wrap (machine use) ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

Machine stretch wrap is suitable for use on stretch wrap
machines (turntables). We supply machine stretch wrap in
three grades: light duty, medium duty and heavy duty which
are available in black or clear colours.

() Machine stretch rande

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER GTY
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR

CLEAR

NS24968.1 Heavy Duty Machine Pre-Stretch Stretch 500mm x 1408m BLACK Rall 1 Roll

NEW

We now offer specially engineered machine stretch films that allow you to wrap more pallets with less

material. Ask your sales representative for more information or call the team on 01527 517 517.
BEFORE AFTER
Use up to 60% less Reduces your wrapped
plastic wrap pallet cost
Wrap more pallets with No compromise in
less material wrap strength

() Stretch wrap machine rande

The Ecoplat Base is a simple and reliable pallet stretch wrapping
machine. The programme can be pre-set so the operator only
attaches the film and presses start.

CorL gy ROBOPAC ~

STOCK CODE  DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY machlnes

COnta
Ct US
(R TN 7 e i s U for detag

1650mm (2000kg load capacity

sales@newtownpackagding.com 23



Polythene sheeting and tubing

Our polythene sheeting is available as single wound or centrefald and in a range of thicknesses to suit your
specification. It is supplied as a continuous sheet on a roll but can be supplied perforated to a specific
specification.

£f we can
manufacture
all polythene
products in
bespoke
sizes too ¥y

() Clear polythene sheeting fa'nge

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

NPS400.00-10 Poly Sheeting 1,/2m Centre Fold x 100m 240g - Medium Duty-_
NP9400.00-25 Poly Sheeting 1,/2m Centre Fold x 50m 450g - Heavy Duty
NPS400.00-05 Poly Sheeting 2/4m Centre Fold x 50m 240g - Heavy Duty

NP9420.00-1000 Poly Sheeting 1000mm Single Wound 240g - Medium Duty Roll : 1 Roll

Lay flat tubing is a continuous tube of polythene supplied on a roll. It can be cut and sealed at each end to
create a secure bag protecting all around your products. Available in various widths from 1” to 48" (25mm
to 1200mm) giving you a good choice of sizes to fit your products. There are different thicknesses to choose
from; 120g to 1000g (30mu to 250mu.) The two standard options are 250 gauge and 500 gauge.

() Polythene tubing/lay flat tubing range
WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH OF ROLL KILO PER ROLL

17 250g or 500g 340m /170m 1

120g, 250g or 500g 705m /330m /165m

700m /330m /165m /82m

120g, 250g, 500g or 1000g

120g, 250g or 500g 700m /330m /165m 10

»

120g, 250g or 500g 700m /330m /165m 16

120g, 250g or 500g 700m /330m /165m

120g, 250g or 500g 640m /305m /152m

250g or 500g

24 Sales Office: 01527 517 517 -




Polythene bags ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

Polythene bags are available in many different thicknesses and sizes. Used for containing and
transporting goods. e

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION : UNIT OF SkLE MIN. ORDER QTY

CLEAR
NPS010.00-46  Poly Bags 305 x 457mm 12" x 18”) 100g Box 1 Box- 1,000 Bags
CLEAR
NP9010.00-05  Poly Bags 508 x 762mm (20" x 30”) 100g Box 1 Box - 1,000 Bags

NPS012.00-75 Poly Bags 254 x 305mm (10" x 12”) 120g Box 1 Box - 1,000 Bags
CLEAR

NS16266.1 Poly Bags 610 x 610mm (24" x 24") 120g Box 1 Box- 1,000 Bags
CLEAR

CLEAR
NS9720.1 Poly Bags 152 x 813mm (6" x 32”) 200g Box 1 Box- 1,000 Bags

CLEAR

NP9025.06—-08 Poly Bags 152 x 203mm (6" x 8") 250g Box 1 Box - 1,000 Bags
CLEAR

NP9025.09-12  Poly Bags 229 x 305mm (9" x 12") 250g Box 1 Box- 1,000 Bags
CLEAR

NPS025.12—-16 Poly Bags 305 x 406mm (12" x 16”) 250g 20)4 1 Box - 1,000 Bags
CLEAR

CLEAR

Bespoke sizes - most of the bags we sell are made to order.

nJ

5

sales@newtownpackagding.com



Grip seal bags

Our grip seal bags are strong clear polythene and
re-usable ideal for protecting your products against dirt
and moisture. The sealing remains firmly shut when
closed but easily opens and closes again. We have

an extensive range of sizes available also available in
plain or with write on panels allowing you to identify you

products easily.

Grip seal bags range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

37 xB62mm (1.5” x 2.5”) (Plain) 160g

56 x 56mm (2.25” x 2.25") (Plain) 160g
56 x 75mm (2.25" x 3.00") (Plain) 160g
75 x 80mm (3.00” x 3.25”] (Plain) 160g
88 x 112mm (3.50” x 4.50") (Plain) 160g
112 x 122mm (4.50” x 4.50”) (Plain) 160g
100 x 137mm (4.00" x 5.50") (Plain) 160g
1387 x 137mm (5.50" x 5.50”) (Plain) 160g
125 x 187mm (5.00" x 7.50”) (Plain) 160g
87 x 187mm (7.50" x 7.50”) (Plain) 160g

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

150 x 225mm (6.00" x 9.00") (Plain) 180g
200 x 275mm (8.00” x 11.00”) (Plain) 180g
228 x 320mm (9.00” x 12.75") (Plain) 180g
320 x 320mm (12.75" x 12.75") (Plain) 180g
250 x 350mm (10.00” x 14.00") (Plain) 180g
275 x 400mm (11.00" x 16.00") (Plain) 180g
325 x450mm (13.00” x 18.00") (Plain) 180g
375 x 500mm (15.00" x 20.00”) (Plain) 180g

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

88 x 112mm (3.50” x 4.50") (Plain) 300g
125 x 200mm (5.00” x 8.00°) (Plain) 300g
175 x 250mm (7.00” x 10.00”) (Plain) 300g
200 x 300mm (8.00” x 12.00°) (Plain) 300g
225 x 350mm (9.00” x 14.00°) (Plain) 300g
300 x 400mm (12.00” x 16.00”) (Plain) 300g

26 Sales Office: 01527 517 517

UNIT OF SALE

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Box

UNIT OF SALE

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Box

UNIT OF SALE

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Box

MIN. ORDER QTY

Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags

N i N T SN

N

MIN. ORDER QTY

Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags
Box - 1,000 Bags

N N i N N

MIN. ORDER QTY

1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags
1 Box - 1,000 Bags




Strapping ﬂeWt Vil

The Packaging Experts

Polypropylene strapping range

Polypropylene strapping is used for banding packages and pallets ensuring
secure transport of goods. It is strong, non-corroding and versatile.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY
Hand Use
Plastic Reel
| BLACK |
Plastic Reel
| BLACK |
Plastic Reel

Machine Use

Card Reel

Card Reel

Extruded polyester strapping range

Polyester strapping is used in the same way as polypropylene strapping. It is as
strong as steel strapping but safer to work with and is non-corrosive so will not
leave unsightly stains on your products.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Extruded Polyester Strapping

NP5115.08—1500  15.5mm x 2500m 450kg BS Reel 1 Reel

Composite polyester strapping range

Composite polyester strapping is made up of individual strands and is known
as synthetic steel due to its strength. It is safe to use, wil not rust and is
retensionable.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Composite Polyester Strapping

CC50 Composite Polyester Strapping 16mm x 850m (680kg BS) 1 Reel 2 Reels

sales@newtownpackaging.com 27



Seals

Strapping seals can be used with polypropylene, polyester and steel types of strapping. Standard seals hold
banding together to create a strong seal. Serrated strapping seals have serrated teeth on the inside, allowing
them to grip onto the strapping securely.

Seals range

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

NP5012.11-00 Strap Seals 12mm x 25mm (Standard) (Metal) Case 2 Cases - 2000 Seals
NP5016.16—-00 Strap Seals 16mm x 32mm (H.duty) (Plastic Strapping) Case 1 Case - 1000 Seals
NP5002.00-05 Strap Seals 12mm x 30mm (Conrad Serrated) Case 1 Case - 1000 Seals

Strapping tools range

Strapping tools make light work of tensioning and sealing your strapping.

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF SALE MIN. ORDER QTY

Tensioner for Polypropylene and Polyester Strapping

TS3214 9-16mm Strap Tool Tensioner - Hand Tool Unit 1
Sealer for Polypropylene and Polyester Strapping

NP5812.00-00 12-16mm Strap Rooler Sealer - Hand Tool Unit 1
Battery Tool for Polypropylene and Polyester Strapping

BXT Friction Weld Strapping Tool - Battery Tool Unit 1

Battery
Tool

Tensioner
Tool

28 Sales Office: 01527 517 517



How we do it

Tape slitting

\WWe have over 15 years experience in conversion

of tapes. With our state of the art facilities we can
provide tapes to your exact measurements. Our
most popular method is tape slitting; we cut the tape
from a master ‘log’ roll to the width you require. \We
are able to slit tapes as narrow as 3mm and up to
1600mm wide (the usual maximum log width).

The advantage of slitting is that we can provide you
with a size of tape even if we don’t normally stock it.
However, more importantly you can have the exact
size required for your purpose and you are not paying
for tape you do not need.

NewWTown

The Packaging Experts

A wider range of choice

Pay for what you need, not just what is standard
- save money

Quick turnaround, our flexible service helps you
to react to your customer needs

Application/Uses:

Tapes cut to size are common in the fabrication of
metal components, powder coating industry, point
of sale/print industry and automoative industry.

sales@newtownpackading.com 29



How we do it

Tape die cutting

By die cutting your product we can create a
bespoke bonding product to meet your individual
needs. Whether that is a specific width, length or a

completely unigque design, the possibilities are endless.

Die cut designs can include holes, oversized liners
for ease of application and complimentary products
can be incorporated. For example, your tape could be
laminated onto foam or other materials.

Fast and easy application

No waste

Reduced labour costs

Professional solution

\N\\‘\(\\M“\\‘ \\“‘M\\“N\"\ 'i\w‘\\“\ i «N ;;} I Iy I Wiy

')
4
!

30 Sales Office: 01527 517 517

Application/Uses:

Die cut adhesives are used in an extensive

range of products, this includes: mabile

phones, electronics, automative fitments, signs,
and badges. Benefit from a custom made die cut
shape to improve your bonding accuracy and
application speed, therefore reducing labour costs.



How we do it ﬂeWtOWﬂ

The Packaging Experts

e

sales@newtownpack



Advice and support

11

Our experienced
technical sales
representatives
are on hand to
specify the right
product for your
application §y

Stratedic review

Are you using the correct product for the right
application?

With having over 40 years experience within the
packaging industry, we have a great deal of expertise
on hand to help you make the right choice. Our Sales
Team is trained to listen and understand the needs
of our clients. We understand your objectives and
can provide a review of your current operations and
suggest improvements.

Call us today on 01527 517 517 to arrange
an appointment!

No obligation visit

Review of your current process

Review of your product utilisation

Suggestions for improvements

32 Sales Office: 01527 517 517

Waste review

If you are a large consumer of packaging materials
you will be paying a substantial amount of tax on
waste. We can conduct a review of your usage and
suggest more environmentally friendly or light product
alternatives to decrease your tax bill.

Save money

Improve your environmental footprint



Index

Product Page
28 N 9
AGAN e 9
T L 2 N 9
BM™ VHB™ TapB .« v veeeeeeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeaaaaaaans 9
Acrylic FOAM TaPE ...ttt e 8
Advice and SUPPOPE . ..vveeete et 32
AP PIIOWS ...t eas 16
AirCap® Bubble Wrap .......cooiiiiiiiiiiii i 12
Anti Static Bubble Wrap .........cooviiiiiiiiii 12
ATBOO0 ..ttt e as 7
Automatic Strapping Tool ..........eveiiiiiiiiiieeeaneeans. 28
Battery Strapping Tool ........cceiiiiiiiii i 28
Blue Foam Profile.........ooviiiiiiii i 13
BOXES . it ) 18-20
Bubble Lined Postal Bags........ccovviiiiiieiiiieiiiiieennnnn . 17
Bubble Wrap ..o 12
BUCKIES .\t 28
Buff Packaging Tape ......cvviiiiiiiiiiiieeiie e 4
Builders Tape ......oeeieii i 7
Cardboard BoXES.........c.vvuiiiiiniiiiiiiiieiiieeeas 18-20
L0 g N 18-20
[0 1= 21
(80 o) T - 4
Centre-Fold Polythene Rolls ..., .24
Clear Packaging Tape......c.vvieiiiii it 4
Clear Polythene Sheeting..........coovviiiiiiiii i 24
Cling Film (Pallet Wrap).........cccviuiiiiiiiiniinne. .22-23
ClIDS . ettt e 28
Cloth TAPE. ..ttt e e e 7
Combination Tool (PP/Poalyester].............covuvieneininen. .28
Conrad Serrated Seals .......c.c.vvviiieiii it 28
Corner EdgeS .....vviii e 14
Corrugated Paper Rolls...........cccovviiiiiiiiiiieens 14
COUPIER BaOS .. vttt e 17
(=== Pt 21
Cross-weave Filament Tape ..........ccovvviiiiiiiiiniiiineeanns. 7
D

Die CUE BOXES ..iiiiiiii i 19
Dispenser (Stretch Wrap) ......ovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiienenn 22
DiSpPenser (TAPE) .. .uuute et eee e eieeeeeaeanns 4
Document Enclosed Wallets............ccoovviiiiiiiieinaen. 7
Double Sided Foam Tape .......ovvviiiiiiiiiieieiieeeanann 8
Double Sided TaPE.. .o 8
3

Edge Protection ......ccceviiiiii e 13
Electric Tape DISPENers .......vveeie i e eeiieeieeenn s 6
ENVEIOPES ... 17
Euro Pallets ... ...oeiei i 21
Export Packaging.......oooeuiiiiiiiiiiii i 1821
Fastener (Hook and LOOP) .....covvviiniiiieii i .10
Filament Tape ....cooueiiii i 7
Fingerlift Double Sided Tape .......ccoveiiiiiieiiiiiiine... . 8
Foam Profile. ......ooviiiii 13
Foam TapB « e e e e 9
Fragility Packaging .. .....eveeeieeiiiiiiiiiii 21
Gaffa TaPE ...t 7
Grip Seal Bags......ccviiiiiiiii s 26
Gummed Paper Tape ........ovviiiiii e 6
H

Hand Stretch . .....oooiiii e 22
High Tack Double Sided Tape ...........ccoovviiiiiiinniiinnn... 8
HOOK & L00P ...t 10
IffY® BaGS .« veeeeteei e 17
JIffY® FOAM ..o 13
R

KOPPUU®, . e 20

neuwWtown

The Packaging Experts

Product Pagde
LabEIOPES . . e v v eetii i 17
Lay Flat TUDING .. v v ettt et 24
LOGO TAPE cueetiei i 5
Low Tack Protection Film ......oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 11

M

Machine Stretch Film ........ ... 23
Magnetic TAPE .........ocveveieii i 10
Mailing Bags ..........ccvvuiuiiiiiiiiiii 17
Masking Tape .......o.iuiriiiie i 7
MBS TAPE ...t 7
Mono-weave Filament Tape .............co.oviiiinininnen. 7
NOMAfOEM ..ot 13
Orange Masking TAPE .........covvuiiniiniiiniiiiiieineaes 7
Outdoor Masking TApe.............evuivnieineiieiieineinaaness 7
Packaging Tapes .......cceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i 4-6
Pallets ..t 2
Pallet BOXES ....vvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 19
Pallet Wrap .o 22-23
Paper Bags . ..oouveiiii i 15
Paper (Crepe) .....eeeeiiii i 14
Paper RolIS ...oovni i 14-15
Paper Tape ...oovviiiii 6
Plastic Bags «....veeineieiii i 25
Poly Foam RollS . ..oeueeii i 13
Polyester SErapping .. cceeeeeuueteetiiiiiii i 27
Polypropylene (PP) Strapping .......coeueeiiieinieiieennnenn. .27
Polythene Bags........ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiii 25
Polythene Mailers .........cooviiiiiiiiiii i 17
Polythene Sheeting .......c.eevviiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 24
Polythene Tubing ......oveeii 24
POSEAl BAGS ... v e ettt 17
Printed BoXeS ....oooviiiiii 20
Printed TAPE ...conne it 5
Protection Tape ....ov e 11
Red Liner Double Sided Tape .....vvvvieeiiieeieniiiiiinannnnn. 8
Retention Packaging ........ccoovieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 20
SBAIS. ..ot 28
Self Adhesive Paper Tape ............c.cooviiiiiiniinnnnee. 6
Self Seal Bags ..........oeuiviiiiiiiiiii 17
Sign Bonding Tapes ..........ocuveniiiiiiiieee 9
Silverback Tape ..........cviiiiiiiiii 7
Standard Pallets ............oooiiiiiiii 21
SEPAPPING ...t 27
SEretch Wap. ... 22-23
Stretch Wrap Machine. .............cooooiiiiiiiiiinn 23
Tape Application Maching ......coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 8
Tape Die CUBEING «..ovvviiiiiiiiic e 30-31
Tape DISPENSEr . ... e ettt 6
Tape SHEEING v e ettt 29
Tensioner (PP/Polyester] .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiininn 28
TESA TAPE .ttt e e 8
Tissue Double Sided Tape.....c..vveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 8
TO0IS . ettt e 28
TUDING .o e 24
VEICTOD . .ot e 10
VHB™TAPE ettt e 9
VDG TAPE .. e et 4
VOId Fill e 16
V/oid Fill DISPENSENS ...vvtieieeteeiieeeeiieeeeeiaeeens 16
Void Fill (Air Pillows) ... ..o 16
Waterproof Cloth Tape .......ooviiiiiiiiiiiiii i 7
WW0O0EN CaSES ... nueeneteteeeeee et ee e eeaeaaaes 2
W00den Crates ... ..ovueieeiiie e e 21
Write On Panel Grip Bags ........cccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiannn. 26

sales@newtownpackagding.com 33



The Packaging Experts

(© &

neuwtown

80 Arthur Street, Lakeside
Redditch, Worcestershire B98 83Y
T 01527517517

E sales@newtownpackagind.com

ISO
9001
Quality
Management

W www.newtownpackaging.com FM 565904



